Fire Alarm Permit
If you or the property owner owes real estate or property taxes or user charges on any property
within the city, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.
Installation address: -t'-""'~""""~~fF-<...o<.-40"-'-------- CBL: 5__d__-_G__,-:/ _
Exact location: (within structure) ~--~.....l-._d. FI..-~L.,;O'=CJ.:...L.r-.;;...----------------
Type of occupancy(s) (NFPA & ICC): _...lil:=~:....~::...;::::~J r~l:=:q=(..;;;:;S:..-- _
Building owner: -11 ~ IYL &1 -I-n..-.e_ ( ~
Must be .

•	 MEA: 299-02-E
•	 FM Approved
Ordering Information
FCPS-24S6: 6.0 A, 120 VAC remote charger power supply.
Includes main printed circuit board, transformers, enclosure
(15"H x 14.5"W x 2.75"D [em: 381 H x 3683W x 6.985D]), and
installation instructions.
FCPS-24S6C: Same as above, ULC-listed.
FCPS-24S6R: Same as FCPS-24S6 with red enclosure
FCPS-24S6E: 6.0 A, 240 VAC remote charger power supply.
Includes main printed circuit board, lransformers, enclosure
(15"H x 14.5"W x 2.75"D [cm 38.1 H x 3683W x 6.985D]), and
installation instructions.
FCPS-24S8: 8.0 A, 120 VAC remole charger power supply.
Includes main printed circuit board, transformers, enclosure
(15"H x 14.5"W x 2.75"D [cm: 38.1H x 36.83W x 6.9850)), and
installation instructions.
FCPS-24S8C Same as above, ULC-listed.
FCPS-24S8R: Same as FCPS-24S8 with red enclosure
FCPS-24S8E: 8.0 A, 240 VAC remote charger power supply.
Includes main printed circuit board, transformers, enclosure
(15"H x 14.5"W x 2.75"D [em: 38.1 H x 36.83W x 6.985D]), and
installation instructions.
ZNAC-4: Class A (Style Y) NAC option module.